Product Data Sheet
2/16/2026
Towel Warmers
Banga
Romania - Purmo
•   Efficient heating
•   Dual functionality
•   Elegant design

- 45/35
Watt (W) 152, 176
Mounting direction Vertical
Item weight Kilogram (kg) 12.64, 14.21, 5.1, 5.3, 6.1, 7, 8.4, 9
5   |   Product Data Sheet Banga, 2/16/2026
Resources
Document Description Document Type Link
Colour palette Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_2cfb54bb-df2
4-41b3-b44a-6219dd1a6f27
Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_6d4f4cea-bed
e-4142-ae03-963b40b8b294
Items
Global Item Code Item Description
F5TA008004000300 Banga 400x862 Straight White
F5TA008005000300 Banga 500x862 Straight White
F5TA008006000300 Banga 600x862 Straight White
F5TA012004000300 Banga 400x1222 Straight White
F5TA012005000300 Banga 500x1222 Straight White
F5TA012006000300 Banga 600x1222 Straight White
F5TA015004000300 Banga 400x1537 Straight White
F5TA015005000300 Banga 500x1537 Straight White
F5TA015006000300 Banga 600x1537 Straight White
F5TA018005000300 Banga 500x1807 Straight White
F5TA018006000300 Banga 600x1807 Straight White
6   |   Product Data Sheet Banga, 2/16/2026